
LOREAL

HYDRA FACIALS

SHIMMER RADIANCE 
THAI RADIANCE 
MOROCCAN RADIANCE 
DEAD SEA RADIANCE 
FRENCH RADIANCE 
FRUIT MIST 
HYDRA MIST 
RAPID FACIAL 

4599
4199
3299
3299
3299
2399
1799
1199

3449
3149
2459
2459
2459
1799
1349
899

DETAN

FULL BODY
FULL LEGS
BACK
FACE & NECK
FULL ARMS
HALF LEGS
HALF ARMS
UNDERARMS
FEET

2999
699
649
569
569
549
419
279
279

2399
529
489
429
429
409
309
209
209

COMBO
ADD-ON PRICE 
(MEMBERS):

NON
MEMBERS

HYDRA FACIALS

COMBO
ADD-ON PRICE 
(MEMBERS):

NON
MEMBERS

COMBO
ADD-ON PRICE 
(MEMBERS):

NON
MEMBERS

JOIN OUR MEMBERSHIP PROGRAM FOR EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS & BENEFITS. ALL PRICES INCLUSIVE OF 18% GST.

Experience anti-aging skincare powered by natural 
botanicals & advanced technology. Our Hydra Facial includes 
Hydrodermabrasion for exfoliation & hydration, an 
Ultrasonic skin scrubber to cleanse & boost collagen, & 
Ultrasound therapy to enhance texture, tone, and firmness. 
RF stimulates collagen for smoother skin, while the Cold 
hammer soothes, tightens, & reduces puffiness. Oxyjet 
delivers oxygen & nutrients for hydration & radiance, & Light 
therapy targets acne, wrinkles, pigmentation, & redness for a 
refreshed, glowing complexion.

LUXE HAIRSPA
Rejuvenate your hair and scalp with a relaxing treatment that 
deeply cleanses, hydrates, and nourishes. Enjoy improved 
scalp health and silky, revitalized hair.

LUXE PEDISPA
Pamper your hands with options like Moroccan, French Clay, 
or Dead Sea Manicure. Each includes a jelly soak, nail care, 
exfoliation, hydrating massage, and mask. 

LUXE
BASIC
CUT/FILE/POLISH

2099
1299
209

1599
979
159

LUXE MANISPA
Pamper your hands with options like Moroccan, French Clay, 
or Dead Sea Manicure. Each includes a jelly soak, nail care, 
exfoliation, hydrating massage, and mask. 

LUXE 
BASIC 
CUT/FILE/POLISH

1349
779
209

999
599
159

PEDICURELUXE
BASIC

6999
4999

4999
3899

BODY POLISH

TO WAIST 
TO MIDBACK 
TO 4 INCHES

2099
1899
1399

1599
1499
1099

ORGANIC MYSTERY

TO WAIST 
TO MIDBACK 
TO 4 INCHES

2899
2599
2099

2179
1949
1579

MANICURE

www.thevinitas.com


