HYDRA FACIALS

Experience anti-aging skincare powered by natural botanicals & advanced technology. Our Hydra Facial includes Hydrodermabrasion for exfoliation & hydration, an Ultrasonic skin scrubber to cleanse & boost collagen, & Ultrasound therapy to enhance texture, tone, and firmness. RF stimulates collagen for smoother skin, while the Cold hammer soothes, tightens, & reduces puffiness. Oxyjet delivers oxygen & nutrients for hydration & radiance, & Light therapy targets acne, wrinkles, pigmentation, & redness for a refreshed, glowing complexion.

HYDRA FACIALS	NON MEMBERS	COMBO ADD-ON PRICE (MEMBERS):
SHIMMER RADIANCE THAI RADIANCE MOROCCAN RADIANCE DEAD SEA RADIANCE FRENCH RADIANCE FRUIT MIST HYDRA MIST	4599 4199 3299 3299 3299 3299 2399 1799	3449 3149 2459 2459 2459 1799 1349
RAPID FACIAL	1199	899
FULL BODY	2999	2399
FULL LEGS	699	529
BACK	649	489
FACE & NECK	569	429
FULL ARMS	569	429
HALF LEGS	549	409
HALF ARMS	419	309
UNDERARMS	279	209
FEET	279	209

BODY POLISH

	•	
LUXE	6999	4999
BASIC	4999	3899

LUXE HAIRSPA

Rejuvenate your hair and scalp with a relaxing treatment that deeply cleanses, hydrates, and nourishes. Enjoy improved scalp health and silky, revitalized hair.

ORGANIC MYSTERY			
TO WAIST	2099	1599	
TO MIDBACK	1899	1499	
TO 4 INCHES	1399	1099	
LOREAL			
TO WAIST	2899	2179	
TO MIDBACK	2599	1949	
TO 4 INCHES	2099	1579	



vinitas

LUXE PEDISPA

Pamper your hands with options like Moroccan, French Clay, or Dead Sea Manicure. Each includes a jelly soak, nail care, exfoliation, hydrating massage, and mask.

		(MEMBERS):
LUXE BASIC	2099 1299 209	1599 979 159
DAGIC		

LUXE MANISPA

Pamper your hands with options like Moroccan, French Clay, or Dead Sea Manicure. Each includes a jelly soak, nail care, exfoliation, hydrating massage, and mask.

MANICURE	NON MEMBERS	ADD-ON PRICE (MEMBERS):
LUXE BASIC CUT/FILE/POLISH	1349 779 209	999 599 159

www.thevinitas.com